
Sewage
Submersible Pumps,  

60Hz



Approvals

Michael Drechsel
President of IQNet

Roland Glauser
CEO SQS

CERTIFICATE
IQNet and SQS

hereby certify that the organisation

has implemented and maintains a

Management System
which ful lls the requirements of the following standard(s)

ISO 9001:2008
Scope No(s): 17, 18, 19
Issued on: 2015-03-03

Validity date: 2018-03-02
Registration Number: CH-32160

IQNet Partners*:
AENOR Spain  AFNOR Certi cation France  AIB-Vinçotte International Belgium  ANCE-SIGE Mexico  APCER Portugal CCC Cyprus

 CISQ Italy CQC China  CQM China  CQS Czech Republic  Cro Cert Croatia  DQS Holding GmbH Germany  
 FCAV Brazil  FONDONORMA Venezuela  ICONTEC Colombia  IMNC Mexico  Inspecta Certi cation Finland IRAM Argentina  

JQA Japan  KFQ Korea MIRTEC Greece  MSZT Hungary  Nemko AS Norway NSAI Ireland  PCBC Poland
 Quality Austria Austria  RR Russia  SII Israel  SIQ Slovenia  SIRIM QAS International Malaysia  

SQS Switzerland  SRAC Romania  TEST St Petersburg Russia  TSE Turkey  YUQS Serbia
IQNet is represented in the USA by: AFNOR Certi cation, CISQ, DQS Holding GmbH and NSAI Inc.

* The list of IQNet partners is valid at the time of issue of this certi cate. Updated information is available under www.iqnet-certi cation.com

Swiss Pump Company AG
3645 Thun-Gwatt

Switzerland

Certi ed area

Whole company

Field of activity

Manufacture and sale of products for the transportation of liquids



�

Contents

NEB Series	 page	   4

NEB • NEBR  Series����		    6

NEBS Series		    8

NE Series		  10

NA Series		  12

NC Series		  14

NW Series		  16

GPK Series		  18

NSA Series		  20

MAM Series		  22

MAL Series		  24



Se
w

ag
e 

20
09

Pr
o

d
u

ct
s 

• 
60

H
z

�

NEB Series • Construction Dewatering Pumps

Features

• High abrasive resistance resin Vortex impeller.

• Stainless steel outer case & strainer.

• SST 410 motor shaft.

• Double mechanical seal.

• High cooling effect & long-lasting running.

Applications

• Residential, Commercial.

• Industrial dewatering and site drainage.

• Construction sites.

• Civil engineering projects.

Performance Curves
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All technical information is subject to change without notice.
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NEB • NEBR • Submersible Dewatering Pumps

Specification

Features

• High abrasive resistance resin Vortex impeller.

• Double mechanical seal.

• Auto reset thermal protector.

• Compact design & Lightweight.

• Oil free motor & SS 410 motor Shaft.

Applications

• Residential, commercial, industrial dewatering  
  and site drainage.

• Construction sites and civil engineering projects.

• Basement, parking lots, removing residue  
   water (NEBR).

Performance Curves
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All technical information is subject to change without notice.
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All technical information is subject to change without notice.
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Dimensions

NEB • Parts and Material list

NEBR • Parts and Material list0 100 200 300
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NEBS • Submersible Dewatering Pumps

Specification

Features

Applications

• Uutility, Telecommunications, Power generation

  plans, Drainage of construction sites & Civil

  engineering projects

Performance Curves

NEBS-6.05 NEBS-6.10

All technical information is subject to change without notice.
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EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP. 

All technical information is subject to change without notice.

EUBS-Series 50HZ
Submersible Dewatering Pump

50NEBS-5.1050NEBS-5.05

0
14070 210 280 350

16

12

8

4

4 8 12 16 210

5
N

BS
.1

0
E

-5
050NEBS

.05
5-

50Hz
2850rpm

Q(L/M)

Q(M³/H)

H
(M)

Type Output Discharge Rated Maximum Solid pass

50NEBS-5.05

50NEBS-5.10

mm

50

50

Inch

2”

2”

KW

0.4

0.75

HP

0.5

1

Head

M

7

10

Capacity

LPM

140

200

Max Head

m

10

15

Max Capacity

l/min

240

320

mm

5.5

7

Weight

Kg

12

15

• Constructed entirely in stainless steel: motor 
  cover, motor frame, impeller...all in stainless steel.  
  All surface materials and oil are non-toxic.

• Heat-treated 410 stainless steel shaft.

• Double mechanical seal  
  lower : silicon carbide/ silicon carbide. 
  upper : carbon/ ceramic.

• Oil-free motor, 1 & 3 phase,  
  with thermal and over-current protector.

• Class F insulation, IP 68 protection motor.

• Tethered float switch is available upon request.



�

Dimensions

Parts and Material list
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NE Series • Submersible Dewatering Pumps

Features

All technical information is subject to change without notice.

* F: Float Switch
* Key or USA float switch are available to choose

Agitator
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• High abrasive resistance resin Vortex impeller

• Double mechanical seal / Designed Agitator

• Auto reset thermal protector / Non air locking

• Auto version for small pit usage

Applications

• Residential, commercial, industrial dewatering  
  and site drainage.

• Decorative waterfalls and fountains.

• Raw water supply from lakes or rivers.

• Sediment removal from small sumps of basins.

Performance Curves

All technical information is subject to change without notice.

* F: Float Switch
* Key or USA float switch are available to choose

Agitator

50NE-6.05

50NE-6.05F

50(80)NE-6.10

50(80)NE-6.10F

50(80)NE-6.10HH

50(80)NE-6.20

50(80)NE-6.20F

Type Output Discharge

0.5

0.5

1

1

1

2

2

HP

Cable

Inch

Rated
Head

M

Capacity

LPM

Maximum

Head

M

Capacity

LPM
M

Weight

Kg

400

400

750

750

750

1500

1500

13

13.3

15.5

15.8

15

19.2

19.5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

193

193

289

289

306

427

427

10

10

17

17

23

24

24

97

97

146

146

117

201

201

9

9

12

12

16

19

19

2”

2”

2”(3”)

2”(3”)

2”(3”)

2”(3”)

2”(3”)

50

50

50(80)

50(80)

50(80)

50(80)

50(80)

W mm

Version

Manual

Auto

Manual

Auto

Manual

Manual

Auto

H
2

H
1

H

A

A
1

A
2

ø 400

H
2

H
1

OFF

ON

A

A
1

2
A

Hytrel Impeller

Part

1

2

4

5

6

9

10

12

13

16

Handle

Motor Cover

End Bracket

Shaft

Motor Housing

Mech. Seal

Impeller

Pump Casing

Agitator

Strainer

No Mtrl

Nylon 6

ADC 12

SECC

SUS 410

ADC 12

Upper : CA/CE

Lower : SIC/SIC

Hytrel

FC 200

SMF5030

PVC

2

1

16

9

5

6

4

12

10

13

Type

50NE-6.05

50NE-6.05F

50(80)NE-6.10

50(80)NE-6.10F

50(80)NE-6.10HH

50(80)NE-6.20

50(80)NE-6.20F

A

243

243

279

279

279

313

313

A1 A2 H1H

94

94

94

94

94

107

107

117

117

133

133

133

155

155

H2

352

352

377

377

377

446

446

84

200

84

225

84

94

294

200

400

225

425

225

308

494

Q(L/M)

Q(M³/H)

H
(M)

76 151 227 303 379

3

0

6

9

12

15

18

24

21

0(8
)NE

.1

5
0

-6
0

)
(

NE-
.1

50
80

6
0HH

0
E-6.05

5
N

60Hz
3450rpm

27

454

50 9 14 18 23 27

50(80)NE-6.20

50(80)NE-5.10F50NE-5.05 50NE-5.20

Parts and Material list

50NE-6.05 50(80)NE-6.10F 50NE-6.20
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NA • Submersible Dredging Pumps

Parts and Material list

Features

Applications

• Dredging. 
• High concentration slurry.

Performance Curves
50NA-6.05

• Non-Clog operation. 
• Double mechanical seal. 
• Reliable shaft sealing. 
• Vortex impeller with agitator. 
• Automatic Operation (Optional).

NA •  Vortex Impeller 
(with powerfull agitator)

50(80)NA-6.20

• All technical information is subject to change without notice.
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Specifications

Dimensions

50NA-6.50	 : Thread type / Flange type. 
50NA-6.10	 : Thread type / Flange type / Elbow type (2“ or 3“). 
50(80)NA-6.20~30	 : Elbow type (2“ or 3“). 
80(100)NA-6.50~75	 : Elbow type (3“ or 4“).

• Automatic models are available in single-phase. 
• Q.D.C (Quick Discharge Connection) is applied in all models. 
• *50(80)NA-6.10 : Elbow type.

NA-6.05 ~ 10 NA-6.10 ~ 75
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NC • Submersible Cutter Sewage Pumps

Parts and Material list

Features

Applications

• Hospital, school, building. 
• Wastewater treatment system. 
• Industrial wastewater. 
• Ground water drainage.

Performance Curves

50NC-6.05

• Double mechanical seal. 
• Reliable shaft sealing. 
• With tungsten cutter. 
• Automatic Operation (Optional).

NC•  Cutter Impeller 
(Tungsten Edge)

50(80)NC-6.20

• All technical information is subject to change without notice.
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Specifications

NC-6.05 ~ 10 NC-6.10 ~ 75

Dimensions

50NC-6.50	 : Thread type. 
50NC-6.10	 : Thread type / Elbow type (2“ or 3“). 
50(80)NC-6.20~30	 : Elbow type (2“ or 3“). 
80(100)NC-6.50~75	 : Elbow type (3“ or 4“).

• Automatic models are available in single-phase. 
• Q.D.C (Quick Discharge Connection) is applied in all models. 
• *50(80)NC-6.10 : Elbow type.
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Performance Curves

• 50NW-6.05	     : Flange type. 
• 50NW-6.10	     : Flange type / Elbow type (2“ or 3“ / Fit with Q.D.C.  QM-80). 
• 50(80)NW-6.20~30	     : Elbow type. 
• 80(100)NW-6.50~75   : Elbow type.

NW • Submersible Vortex Sewage Pumps

Features Applications
• Medium conectration wastewater. 
• Heavy duty.

• Non-Clog operation. 
• Double mechanical seal. 
• Vortex impeller with agitator. 
• Large impeller clearance. 
• Minimized abrasive wear.

Parts and Material list
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Dimensions

• All technical information is subject to change without notice.

• Automatic models are available in single-phase (0.5 ~ 1HP) and in three phase (0.5~2HP). 
• Q.D.C (Quick Discharge Connection) is applied in all models. 
• *50(80)NW-6.10 : Elbow type.

NW-6.05 ~ 10 NW-6.10 ~ 30 NW-6.50 ~ 75

NW-Series with QS  /  QM
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GPK • Submersible Grinder Pumps

Specification

Features

• HRC 55-58 Grinder impeller.

• Robust construction.

•Superior heat dissipation.

• Duble mechanical seals

  (for 3HP / 5HP / 7.5HP).

Applications

• Waste water treatment.

• Sewage water.

Performance Curves

32GPK-6.20

Grinder impeller  
and shredding ring

All technical information is subject to change without notice.

32GPK-5.20

Options:
• Guide rail systems for easy-out/easy-in plumbing is optional.
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Handle

Switch Plate

Upper Cover 

Shredder Ring

Shredder Cutter

Shredder Ring Bracket

Pump Casing

Seal Bracket

impeller

Motor Frame

Bearing Bracket

Stator

Rotor / Shaft

Mechanical Seal

Mechanical Seal

Cable Gland 

Gland Holder

No

FCD-45

FC-20

FC-20

High Chrome Steel

High Chrome Steel

FC-20

FC-20

FC-20

FC-20

FC-20

FC-20

CA / CE

SIC / SIC 

NBR

SUS-304

Part Material
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Shredder Ring Bracket

Pump Casing
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Impeller

Motor Frame

Bearing Bracket

Stator

Rotor / Shaft

Mech. Seal (3HP)

Mech.Seal (2HP)

Cable Gland 

Shaft Sleeve

No Part Material

SUS-304

SC(2HP)/FC-20(3HP)

FC-20

High Chrome Steel

High Chrome Steel

FC-20

FC-20

FC-20

FC-20

SC(2HP)/FC-20(3HP)

FC-20

SUS-410

Upper : CA/CE

Lower : SIC/SIC

SIC/SIC

NBR

SUS-304(3HP)
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Type
Output Discharge Phase

HP

Cable

Inch ?

Maximum
Head

M
Capacity

LPM M

Weight

Kg

32GPK-5.15

32GPK-5.20

50GPK-5.30

50GPK-5.50

50GPK-5.75

1.5

2

3

5

7.5

1.25”

1.25”

2”

2”

2”

3,(1)

3,(1)

3

3

3

21

30

30

43

52

150

160

230

370

370

10

10

10

10

10

35

38

38

57

60

kw

1.1

1.5

2.2

3.7

5.5

FL. Amp

A

Voltage

V

400(230)

400(230)

400

400

400

5(16)

5(16)

5

8.3

12.4

0GPK- . 0
5 7

550GPK-5 50.

5

.

0GPK-5 30

32G
PK-52

0
.

3
G

K-5 15

2
P

.
10

20

30

40

50

60

0 400300200100

120 6 2418

H
(M)

Q(L/M)

Q(M³/H)

50Hz
2850rpm

Type 32GPK-5.15  32GPK-5.20   50GPK-5.30  50GPK-5.50   50GPK-5.75

34

127.5

91.5

96

92

253

90

425

126

34

127.5

91.5

96

82

253

90

474

126

34

127.5

91.5

96

92

253

90

425

126

165

120

123

115.5

285

177.8

139.7

631

100
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B

C

D

E

F

G

H

K
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115.5

285

177.8

139.7

631

100
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E

B

C

G F
D

H

K

A B C

F

D

G

H

K

E

GPK-5.20GPK-5.15

GPK-5.50~75GPK-5.30

32GPK-5.20

Options:
• Guide rail systems for easy-out/easy-in plumbing is optional.
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Dimensions

GPK-6.20~30 • Parts and Material list

GPK-6.50 
GPK6.75

GPK-6.30 GPK-6.20 GPK-6.15 

32GPK-6.20 

GPK-6.50~75 • Parts and Material list

50GPK-6.30 

50GPK-6.50 • 50GPK-6.75 
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NSA • Submersible Heavy-Duty Slurry Pumps

Features

Applications

• Mill scale / Lime slurries. 
• Coal runoff sumps / Wash down sumps. 
• Ash transfer / Tailings ponds. 
• Slag pits / Food Wastes / Sitt removal. 
• Sand & gravel dewatering / Barge & tank cleanout.

Performance Curves

NSA-6.150

• Semi-open, Ductile impeller. 
• Double mechanical seal with sillicon carbide faces. 
• Highly efficient. 
• Built in thermal and amperage sensing. 
• Double shielded. 
• Top discharge.

Semi-open Impeller 
(with agitator)

NSA-6.75

Specifications
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Dimensions

Parts and material list
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MAM • Submersible Sewage Pumps

Parts and Material list

Features

Applications

• Sewage

• Waste water

Performance Curves

80MAM-6.100 MAM-Series Impeller 
(Enclosed single channel)

All technical information is subject to change without notice.

• Non-clog single channel impeller.

• Robust construction.

• Large solid passage.

• Dry tip (Optional).
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Specifications

Dimensions
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MAL • Submersible Sewage Pumps

Parts and Material list

Features

Applications

• Sewage / Waste water.

• Strom water drainage.

Performance Curves
80(100)MAL-6.100 MAL-Series Impeller 

(Non-clog type)

• Semi- Open Impeller

• Non-Clogging/Wide Rang

• Robust construction

• Superior heat Dissipation

• Built-in motor protection
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All technical information is subject to change without notice.

Dimensions
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